
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Patrick BONNÉ
KOVZ
Omloop : LE
Afstand : 4380m
Tijd : 1:10:28 (16'05"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tom BEYENS 0:49:27
3. Sophie MARTIN 3:02:27

1. 161 00:12:34 222m 56'36"/km
2. 162 00:03:30 00:16:04 358m 9'47"/km
3. 163 00:02:29 00:18:33 211m 11'46"/km
4. 126 00:06:14 00:24:47 443m 14'04"/km
5. 169 00:03:59 00:28:46 214m 18'37"/km
6. 133 00:10:00 00:38:46 431m 23'12"/km
7. 172 00:05:44 00:44:30 603m 9'30"/km
8. 119 00:02:25 00:46:55 134m 18'02"/km
9. 168 00:04:40 00:51:35 443m 10'32"/km

10. 165 00:08:36 01:00:11 443m 19'25"/km
11. 166 00:01:26 01:01:37 146m 9'49"/km
12. 167 00:02:52 01:04:29 298m 9'37"/km
13. 130 00:05:15 01:09:44 275m 19'05"/km
14. 999 00:00:44 01:10:28 93m 7'53"/km
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